
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Summe

1 Hot Slot Munich 2 488,9 490,1 490 1469,04

2 Team Diddi Racing 489,6 489,2 489,7 1468,40 0,64

3 Hot Slot International 481,7 481,8 481,7 1445,16 23,24

4 Hot Slot Munich 1 476,3 481,2 479 1436,44 8,72

5 Junior Team 473,5 472,1 466,5 1412,05 24,39

6 OCS Racing 1 470,2 463,5 466,5 1400,30 11,75

7 SRC Pöring 465,1 465,2 459,9 1390,16 10,14

8 Top Speed Racing Team 465,5 463,9 459,1 1388,53 1,63

9 SRC Hohenneuffen 461,9 460,1 460,3 1382,25 6,28

10 OCS Racing 2 459,3 455,1 455,1 1369,47 12,78

11 Bepfe Racing Team 452,7 425,9 458,4 1336,93 32,54

12 Hot Slot and Friends 445,7 441,5 443,1 1330,29 6,64


